
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  21593                      148006

 104 N KOREA                                   2261                       26551

 105 CHINA                                      246                       12810

 106 TAIWAN                                  195984                     1884066

 108 HG KONG                                  13322                      230786

 110 VIETNAM                                    463                        2966

 111 THAILND                                   4381                      158879

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3303                       42214

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        2319

 117 PHILPIN                                  22968                      239910

 118 INDNSIA                                   2287                       41199

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        6617

 137 SU ARAB                                   3093                       34938

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         468

 141 OMAN                                         -                      100627

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        6198

 147 U ARB E                                  69537                      869527

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        3574

 205 U KING                                     629                       43100

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       38394

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         312

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        3519

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       70634

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        3525

 220 ITALY                                     6101                       11970

 223 POLAND                                       -                        5253

 302 CANADA                                       -                       18577

 304 USA                                      23878                      415312

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1590

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1486

 601 AUSTRAL                                  21054                      183968

 606 NEWZELD                                    367                        2638

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            84          21593          540         147264

 104 N KOREA        KL             0            279           69          17119

 105 CHINA          KL             1            246           54          11610

 106 TAIWAN         KL           374         194735         5729        1875307

 108 HG KONG        KL            52          13322         1079         230786

 110 VIETNAM        KL             1            463            4           2966

 111 THAILND        KL            26           4381          606         158879

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            10           3303          102          42214

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            2           2319

 117 PHILPIN        KL             1            393           35          15735

 118 INDNSIA        KL             5           2287          106          41199

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -           15           6617

 137 SU ARAB        KL             8           3093           88          34938

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -            4            468

 141 OMAN           KL             -              -          242         100627

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           13           6198

 147 U ARB E        KL           156          69537         1902         869527

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            7           3574

 205 U KING         KL             2            629           70          43100

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -          105          38394

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            2            312

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -            7           3519

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -           98          70634

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            8           3525

 220 ITALY          KL            15           6101           31          11970

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -            6           5253

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -           48          18577

 304 USA            KL           100          23878         1299         415312

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            5           1590

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            9           1486

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           157          21054         1291         183968

 606 NEWZELD        KL             1            367            5           2638

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          180            742

 104 N KOREA        KG           450           1982         2110           9432

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          300           1200

 106 TAIWAN         KG           300           1249         2115           8759

 117 PHILPIN        KG          6020          22575        59780         224175


